Team Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Aldershot, CAT1 B

Cranmore

Hoe Bridge Sch.
Shrewsbury H
Cranmore
Shrewsbury H
Cranmore

School

Team Name Run 1
CRA-A 19.95
HBS-A 22.60
SHEW-A 24.44
CRA-B 27.57
SHEW-B 28.80

CRA-E

Run 2
19.48
23.07
23.45
26.50
28.44
32.61

Result RC
39.43
45.67
47.89
54.07
57.24
n/classf n/classf

Row Count: 6

u b W N

Created on: 2024-09-24 17:57:08

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:34
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Team Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Aldershot, CAT1_G

School
Guildford High Sch.
Danes Hill Sch.
Downsend Sch.

Team Name Run 1 Run 2
GHS-A 26.80 25.57
DHS-B 28.08 26.22
DOWNE-A 30.05 30.65

Result
52.37
54.30
60.70

RC
1
2
3

Row Count: 3

Created on: 2024-09-24 17:57:08

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:34
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Team Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Aldershot, CAT1_MIX

BROOMWOOD
Danes Hill Sch.

School

MILBOURNE LODGE

Danes Hill Sch.

BROM-A
DHS-A
MLP-A
DHS-C

Team Name

Run 1
21.97
24.09
26.14
25.58

Run 2
21.66
22.62
24.56
25.98

Result
43.63
46.71
50.70
51.56

RC

A W N =

Row Count: 4

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:34

Created on: 2024-09-24 17:57:08
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Team Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Aldershot, CAT2_B

Reed's Sch.
Cranmore
BROOMWOOD
Hoe Bridge Sch.
Shrewsbury H
Shrewsbury H
Downsend Sch.

School

REED-A
CRA-C
BROM-B
HBS-B
SHEW-C
SHEW-D

Team Name

DOWNE-B

Run 1
29.83
32.74
40.18
44.77
39.85
44.40

Run 2
30.11
32.73
42.88
39.69
46.78
44.29

Result RC
59.94
65.47
83.06
84.46
86.63
88.69
n/classf

o U b~ WN

n/classf
Row Count: 7

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:34

Created on: 2024-09-24 17:57:08
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Team Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Aldershot, CAT2_G

School
Guildford High Sch.

Team Name Run 1 Run 2
GHS-B 36.65 35.28

Result
71.93

RC
1

Row Count: 1

Created on: 2024-09-24 17:57:08

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:34




‘( N
6 \ ;\asmlﬂ‘“
3

€S

et Sy =

4D

Team Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Aldershot, CAT3_B

School
Reed's Sch.
RGS Guildford
Cranmore
RGS Guildford

REED-B
RGSG-C
CRA-D

RGSG-D

Team Name

Run 1
28.29
32.66

Run 2
28.23
32.15
30.02
33.91

Result
56.52
64.81
n/classf
n/classf

RC
1
2
n/classf
n/classf
Row Count: 4

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:34

Created on: 2024-09-24 17:57:08
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Team Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Aldershot, CAT3_G

School
Guildford High Sch.

Team Name Run 1 Run 2
GHS-C 34.61 33.22

Result
67.83

RC
1

Row Count: 1

Created on: 2024-09-24 17:57:08

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:34
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Team Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Aldershot, CAT4_B

Reed's Sch.
RGS Guildford
RGS Guildford

School

Team Name Run 1 Run 2
REED-C 26.31 27.03
RGSG-A 33.70 27.98
RGSG-B 30.47 33.52

Result
53.34
61.68
63.99

RC
1
2
3

Row Count: 3

Created on: 2024-09-24 17:57:08

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:34
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Team Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Aldershot, CAT4_G

School
Reed's Sch.
Guildford High Sch.
Reed's Sch.

Team Name Run 1 Run 2
REED-D 27.79 27.69
GHS-D 34.94 33.27

REED-E

Result
55.48
68.21
n/classf

RC
1
2
n/classf
Row Count: 3

Created on: 2024-09-24 17:57:08

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:34
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Team Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Aldershot, CAT5_MIX

KING EDWARDS
Reed's Sch.

School

Team Name Run 1 Run 2
KESW-A 29.79 30.62
REED-F 30.63 30.69

Result
60.41
61.32

RC
1
2

Row Count: 2

Created on: 2024-09-24 17:57:08

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:34




